
NAAM-NAME Nr Nat Engine Master 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot Schr 1 Schr 2 Tussenstand

1 Gil Mertens 111 B KZ2 40 40 6 40 40 40 40 40 40 36 36 36 40 40 33 40 40 40 667 6 33 628

2 Sam Claes 724 B SuperS 33 31 40 36 36 36 36 36 36 40 40 40 36 36 40 36 33 31 652 31 31 590

3 Tim Ver Elst 757 B SuperS 29 30 31 31 33 31 29 31 29 30 28 33 33 31 26 31 31 17 534 17 26 491

4 Jelte Kits 120 NL KZ2 0 0 0 33 30 33 33 33 28 33 33 31 31 29 29 28 28 23 455 0 0 455

5 Mathias Heijninck 721 B SuperS 15 3 19 27 28 27 17 22 23 31 31 30 27 27 22 22 24 24 419 3 15 401

6 Senne Vos 723 NL SS/KZ2 10 6 8 22 23 22 21 28 25 27 30 28 26 26 28 29 27 26 412 6 8 398

7 Axl Verlinde 752 B SuperS 12 17 17 28 27 26 24 21 21 29 27 27 25 25 24 21 22 28 421 12 17 392

8 Jimmy Deveen 131 B KZ2 0 0 0 29 31 30 30 30 30 0 0 0 30 30 31 30 29 33 363 0 0 363

9 Eric Hellemans 716 B SuperS 22 5 22 30 26 29 28 16 22 0 0 0 28 24 27 24 26 29 358 0 0 358

10 Gerben Moortgat 707 B SuperS 7 12 15 25 22 25 23 19 24 0 0 0 22 23 25 17 21 21 301 0 0 301

11 Claude Bal 51 B KZ2 M 21 26 26 0 0 0 25 29 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 17 27 225 0 0 225

12 Joey Hanssen 155 I KZ2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 33 36 33 36 36 203 0 0 203

13 Guillaume Carette 126 B KZ2 36 33 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 30 30 190 0 0 190

14 Cedric Collaers 14 B KZ2 M 20 20 4 0 0 0 27 25 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 23 18 189 0 0 189

15 Dennys Vallons 66 B KZ2 M 11 14 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 21 21 20 19 22 162 0 0 162

16 Gregoire Corentin 156 B KZ2 30 27 30 0 0 0 19 27 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 151 0 0 151

17 Bjorn van Gerwen 715 NL SuperS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 29 29 0 0 0 18 20 20 144 0 0 144

18 Theo Nicolas 112 B KZ2/SS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 22 23 19 18 25 130 0 0 130

19 Yannick Quirijnen 2 B KZ2 M 24 19 20 0 0 0 15 23 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 128 0 0 128

20 Thomas Cauwelier 148 B KZ2 16 18 18 0 0 0 18 26 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 115 0 0 115

21 Jesse Smeets 155 NL KZ2 31 36 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 100

22 Laurent Malice 99 B KZ2 M 14 9 11 0 0 0 22 18 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 0 0 90

23 Renzo Alibaks 108 NL KZ2 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 24 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88 0 0 88

24 Ruud Scholze 988 NL SuperS M 4 7 3 24 24 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86 0 0 86

25 Mathieu Carette 127 B KZ2 28 28 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 0 0 85

26 Wesley van den Bergh 11 B KZ2 M 6 11 12 0 0 0 20 17 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83 0 0 83

27 Dennis Menze 125 D KZ2 0 0 0 26 29 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83 0 0 83

28 Nicolas Gouverneur 778 B SuperS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 28 30 0 0 0 79 0 0 79

29 Jeroen Bos 177 NL KZ2 23 29 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 79 0 0 79

30 Jowi van den Bosch 26 NL KZ2 M 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 25 19 76 0 0 76

31 Nathan Ottink 142 NL KZ2 25 25 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 0 0 74

32 Bertrand Grooten 58 B KZ2 M 27 21 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 71 0 0 71

33 John Scholze 946 NL SuperS M 0 0 0 23 25 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 71 0 0 71

34 Kevin Delcroix 8 B KZ2 M 19 23 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67 0 0 67

35 Rick Van Toren 128 NL KZ2 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 0 0 66

36 Rivolino de Cuypere 39 B KZ2 M 18 22 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 61 0 0 61

37 Kevin Stehouwer 150 NL KZ2 26 24 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 0 0 55

38 Jeffrey Fikse 105 NL KZ2 17 4 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 0 0 49

39 Rene Kleeven 88 NL KZ2 M 9 16 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 0 0 41

40 Niels Koster 22 NL KZ2 M 13 15 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 0 0 37

41 Mathias Colman 121 B KZ2 8 10 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 32

42 Sikko Oosterhoff 91 NL KZ2 M 5 8 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 26

43 Rouven Pulsfort 10 D KZ2 M 2 13 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 22

44 Thomas Cypers 182 B KZ2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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45 Filip Wojtowicz 735 B SuperS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 Kristof Lijnen 788 B SuperS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

47 Marijn Beretta 199 NL KZ2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 Maxim Dirickx 799 B SuperS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NAAM-NAME Nr Nat Engine Master 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot Schr 1 Schr 2 Tussenstand

1 Gil Mertens 111 B KZ2 40 40 13 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 36 40 40 40 689 13 36 640

2 Jelte Kits 120 NL KZ2 0 0 0 36 33 36 36 36 31 36 36 36 36 33 33 33 31 30 512 0 0 512

3 Claude Bal 51 B KZ2 M 24 28 28 0 0 0 29 33 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 28 31 262 0 0 262

4 Cedric Collaers 67 B KZ2 M 23 22 11 0 0 0 31 29 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 29 28 232 0 0 232

5 Joey Hanssen 155 I KZ2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 36 40 36 36 36 217 0 0 217

6 Guillaume Carette 126 B KZ2 36 33 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 33 33 204 0 0 204

7 Gregoire Corentin 156 B KZ2 31 29 33 0 0 0 26 31 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 176 0 0 176

8 Yannick Quirijnen 2 B KZ2 M 26 21 23 0 0 0 23 27 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 0 0 150

9 Thomas Cauwelier 148 B KZ2 19 20 22 0 0 0 25 30 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 143 0 0 143

10 Laurent Malice 99 B KZ2 M 18 13 17 0 0 0 28 25 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125 0 0 125

11 Wesley van den Bergh 11 B KZ2 M 13 15 18 0 0 0 27 24 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 122 0 0 122

12 Jowi van den Bosch 26 NL KZ2 M 11 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 30 29 119 0 0 119

14 Jesse Smeets 155 NL KZ2 33 36 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105 0 0 105

16 Jimmy Deveen 131 B KZ2 0 0 0 33 36 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 102 0 0 102

17 Renzo Alibaks 108 NL KZ2 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 28 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 97 0 0 97

18 Dennis Menze 125 D KZ2 0 0 0 31 31 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 93 0 0 93

18 Senne Vos 723 NL KZ2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 31 31 0 0 0 93 0 0 93

20 Mathieu Carette 127 B KZ2 30 30 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91 0 0 91

21 Theo Nicolas 112 B KZ2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 30 0 0 0 90 0 0 90

22 Jeroen Bos 177 NL KZ2 25 31 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 0 0 85

23 Rick Van Toren 128 NL KZ2 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 26 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 0 0 84

24 Nathan Ottink 142 NL KZ2 27 27 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 0 0 80

25 Bertrand Grooten 58 B KZ2 M 29 23 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77 0 0 77

26 Kevin Delcroix 8 B KZ2 M 22 25 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 0 0 74

27 Rivolino de Cuypere 39 B KZ2 M 21 24 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 69 0 0 69

28 Kevin Stehouwer 150 NL KZ2 28 26 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 0 0 66

29 Jeffrey Fikse 105 NL KZ2 20 11 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 61 0 0 61

30 Rene Kleeven 88 NL KZ2 M 15 19 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 0 0 55

31 Niels Koster 22 NL KZ2 M 17 18 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 50

32 Dennys Vallons 66 B KZ2 M 16 17 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 0 0 49

33 Mathias Colman 121 B KZ2 14 14 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 0 0 48

34 Sikko Oosterhoff 91 NL KZ2 M 12 12 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 0 0 43

35 Rouven Pulsfort 10 D KZ2 M 10 16 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 40

36 Marijn Beretta 199 NL KZ2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 Thomas Cypers 182 B KZ2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NAAM-NAME Nr Nat Engine Master 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot Schr 1 Schr 2 Tussenstand

1 Claude Bal 51 B KZ2 M 33 40 40 0 0 0 36 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 33 40 335 0 0 335

2 Cedric Collaers 14 B KZ2 M 31 30 22 0 0 0 40 36 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 36 33 297 0 0 297

3 Yannick Quirijnen 2 B KZ2 M 36 29 30 0 0 0 29 33 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 193 0 0 193

4 Jowi van den Bosch 26 NL KZ2 M 22 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 36 178 0 0 178

5 Laurent Malice 99 B KZ2 M 28 23 26 0 0 0 33 31 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 171 0 0 171
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6 Wesley van den Bergh 11 B KZ2 M 24 24 27 0 0 0 31 30 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 167 0 0 167

7 Bertrand Grooten 58 B KZ2 M 40 31 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 104 0 0 104

8 Kevin Delcroix 8 B KZ2 M 30 36 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 102 0 0 102

9 Rivolino de Cuypere 39 B KZ2 M 29 33 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 93 0 0 93

10 Rene Kleeven 88 NL KZ2 M 25 28 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82 0 0 82

11 Niels Koster 22 NL KZ2 M 27 27 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 0 0 78

12 Dennys Vallons 66 B KZ2 M 26 26 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77 0 0 77

13 Sikko Oosterhoff 91 NL KZ2 M 23 22 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73 0 0 73

14 Rouven Pulsfort 10 D KZ2 M 21 25 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 69 0 0 69

Nr Nat Engine Master 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot Schr 1 Schr 2 Tussenstand

1 Sam Claes 724 B SuperS 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 36 716 36 40 640

2 Tim Ver Elst 757 B SuperS 36 36 36 36 36 36 33 36 33 33 30 36 36 36 30 36 36 24 615 24 30 561

3 Mathias Heijninck 721 B SuperS 31 27 31 30 33 31 27 30 29 36 36 33 30 30 27 29 29 28 547 27 27 493

4 Axl Verlinde 752 B SuperS 30 33 30 31 31 30 30 29 27 31 29 29 29 29 28 28 28 31 533 27 28 478

5 Eric Hellemans 716 B SuperS 33 28 33 33 30 33 31 27 28 0 0 0 31 28 31 30 30 33 459 0 0 459

6 Senne Vos 723 NL SuperS 29 29 28 26 27 25 28 31 31 29 33 30 0 0 0 31 31 30 438 0 0 438

7 Gerben Moortgat 707 B SuperS 28 31 29 29 26 29 29 28 30 0 0 0 27 27 29 24 27 26 419 0 0 419

8 Jimmy Deveen 733 B SuperS 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 33 36 0 0 0 33 33 36 33 33 40 313 0 0 313

9 Bjorn van Gerwen 715 NL SuperS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 31 31 0 0 0 25 26 25 168 0 0 168

10 Ruud Scholze 988 NL SuperS M 27 30 27 28 28 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 168 0 0 168

11 Dennys Vallons 966 B SuperS M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 26 26 27 25 27 159 0 0 159

12 Nicolas Gouverneur 778 B SuperS M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 31 33 0 0 0 90 0 0 90

13 John Scholze 946 NL SuperS M 0 0 0 27 29 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83 0 0 83

14 Theo Nicolas 702 B SuperS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 24 29 79 0 0 79

15 Filip Wojtowicz 735 B SuperS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Kristof Lijnen 788 B SuperS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Maxim Dirickx 799 B SuperS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NAAM-NAME Nr Nat Engine Master 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Tot Schr 1 Schr 2 Tussenstand

1 Dennys Vallons 966 B SuperS M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 40 40 40 40 240 0 0 240

2 Ruud Scholze 988 NL SuperS M 40 40 40 40 36 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 236 0 0 236

3 John Scholze 946 NL SuperS M 0 0 0 36 40 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 112 0 0 112
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